
Arbre ascendant
7 générations

Lundi 8 juillet 2024 22:00

D' ANJOU Ermengarde °~1068 +1146

D' ANJOU Foulques °~1043 +1109

De BEAUGENCY Hildega +~1070

GEOFFROY II Féréol °~1004 +/1046

D' ANJOU Ermengarde °~1018 +1076

De BEAUGENCY Lanceli °~1045 +1091/

Du MAINE Adelberge °~1036

Du PERCHE Hugues +~1026

De MÂCON Béatrix

D' ANJOU Foulques °~0965 +1040

HILDEGARDE De °~0964 +1046

De BEAUGENCY Lanceli °~1025 +~1060

Du MAINE Paule °~1027 +~1062

Du MAINE Heribert °~0984 +1036

De PREUILLY Paule °~1000 +~1039

De NOGENT Fulçois

De CHÂTEAUDUN Méli

De MÂCON Aubry +~0982

De ROUCY Ermentris °~0960 +~1003

D' ANJOU Geoffroy °~0940 +0987

De VERMANDOIS Adèle °~0945 +0975

De BEAUGENCY Landry °~1000 +~1031

De BOURGOGNE Mathild °~0983 +1024/

Du MAINE Heribert °~0984 +1036

De PREUILLY Paule °~1000 +~1039

Du MAINE Hugues °~0960 +~1014

De RENNES Ermengarde °~0969

De PREUILLY Gausbert °~0980

Des BAUX Adèle

De NOGENT Rotrou +~0996

. .

De CHÂTEAUDUN Hugue +~0989

Du PERCHE Hildegarde +~1021

De MÂCON Liétaud °~0900 +/966
De MÂCON Aubry °~0885 +~0943

De CHÂLON Attalane °~0885

De CHÂLON Ermengard °~0910 +/945
De CHÂLON Manassès °~0875 +~0918

De PROVENCE Ermengar

De ROUCY Ragenold °~0920 +0973
De VERMANDOIS Herber °~0880 +0943

De FRANCE Adèle °~0892 +942/

De LORRAINE Albéran °~0930 +992/
De LORRAINE Gisleber °~0890 +0939

Von SACHSEN Gerberge °~0914 +~0984

D' ANJOU Foulques °~0910 +0958
D' ANJOU Foulques °~0878 +~0941

De LOCHES Roscille °~0887 +~0938

Du MAINE Gerberge °~0915 +~0953

De VERMANDOIS Robert °~0931 +~0967
De VERMANDOIS Herber °~0880 +0943

De FRANCE Adèle °~0892 +942/

De BOURGOGNE Adéla? °~0928 +0987
De CHÂLON Gilbert °~0900 +0956

De BOURGOGNE Ermenga

De BOURGOGNE Otte-Gu °~0962 +1026
Di IVREA Adalberto °~0932 +0971

De MÂCON Gerberge °~0944 +~0986

De ROUCY Ermentris °~0960 +~1003
De ROUCY Ragenold °~0920 +0973

De LORRAINE Albéran °~0930 +992/

Du MAINE Hugues °~0960 +~1014
Du MAINE Hugues °~0920 +/993

De VERMANDOIS Godehi °~0930

De RENNES Ermengarde °~0969
De RENNES Conan °~0944 +0992

D' ANJOU Ermengarde °~0959 +0992

De PREUILLY Gausbert °~0980
De PREUILLY Effroy °~0950 +~1009

D' ISSOUDUN Béatrix °~0960 +~1009

Des BAUX Adèle

Du MAINE Hugues °~0920 +/993
Du MAINE Hugues °~0891 +~0939

Du MAINE Blichildis °~0895

De VERMANDOIS Godehi °~0930
De VERMANDOIS Herber °~0880 +0943

De FRANCE Adèle °~0892 +942/

De RENNES Conan °~0944 +0992
De RENNES Juhel °~0885 +~0970

De BRETAGNE Gerberge °~0925 +~0944

D' ANJOU Ermengarde °~0959 +0992
D' ANJOU Geoffroy °~0940 +0987

De VERMANDOIS Adèle °~0945 +0975

De PREUILLY Effroy °~0950 +~1009

D' ISSOUDUN Béatrix °~0960 +~1009


